



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		18900A	TRANSMISSION (1.5:1 RATIO)	1		
1		18901A	TRANSMISSION (2.0:1 RATIO)	1		
1		18902A	TRANSMISSION (2.5:1 RATIO)	1		
2	16	91000	STUD (M10 x 1.50 x 45)	2		
4	11	40125100	NUT (M10)	4		
5	10	40001192	SCREW (M10 x 25)	4		
7		806238	BRACKET	1		
8	10	40001124	SCREW (M8 x 14)	2		
9	13	40024	LOCKWASHER (M8)	2		
10	16	97477A	STUD KIT	2		
11		F700580	ELBOW-Oil Line	2		
12		817190	BRACKET-Cooler	1		
13	32	817172	HOSE ASSEMBLY (9")	1		
13	32	817172	HOSE ASSEMBLY (8-1/4")	1		
14	54	815504232	CLAMP-Oil Cooler	2		
15	10	813282	SCREW-Oil Cooler Bracket	2		
16		817217T	COOLER-Oil	1		
17		63832A	COOLER-Oil	1		